

## JEWISH STUDIES PROGRAM | SAN DIEGO STATE UNIVERSITY

Yes! Count me among the Friends of the Jewish Studies Program at San Diego State University.

I would like to join at the following level:

\_\_\$613.00—Mitzvah

\_\$2026.00—Double Mitzvah

\_\_Any additional multiple of \$613.00

By Mail: Please make your check payable to: SDSU Research Foundation. Mail payment to: The Jewish Studies Program, San Diego State University, 5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego, CA 92182-6062

Online: Use your credit card online at: http://giveonline.sdsu.edu/giving/ Please make sure to direct your gift to the Jewish Studies Program.

Some of the benefits available to **Friends of the Jewish Studies Program** at SDSU:

Advance notice, reserved seating and free admission to all JSP events

Name recognition on program materials and newsletters

Special "Friends only" lectures and discussions

Name:
Address:
Telephone:
Email:

The San Diego State University Research Foundation is a 501[c][3] created to support San Diego State University. Your donation is Tax Deductible. The University will issue receipts.

Jewish Studies Program

San Diego State University 5500 Campanile Drive San Diego, CA 92182-6062 (619) 594-5327 jsprogram@projects.sdsu.edu

